BASKETBALL CLUB

Summer 2017/2018 Season Price List

Summer Season runs during the 4% & 1st school terms commencing Saturday
14" Sunday 15™ & Monday 16" October 2017.

Training is normally Monday, Wednesday, Thursday & Friday Afternoon/Evening

Boys normally play Saturdays and Girls play Sundays

U9 Boys play Monday evening.
U19, Men’s & Women'’s Classic play Sunday afternoons

Age Groups
U9 2009/2010/2011 U15 2003/2004
U1l 2007/2008 Ul7 2001/2002
U13 2005/2006 U19 1999/2000

(If numbers support a competition)

If you have any questions about a particular age group please contact the Age Group Co-coordinator- details
www.brightonwolves.org.au/contacts

Standard Season Fees $290

Fees paid include a $25 Fundraising Levy, rather than running additional

Fund raising events, a levy is paid by each player.

Men’s & Women’s Classic Registration $200
Men’s Open Age $200

Over 35’s Team Registration Fee $1300.00

Player Registration

Every player is required to register online at www.brightonwolves.org.au

Payment

Payment is required via Credit card at the time of registration.

Sibling Discount

$20 discount off the Season fees for each player in the family thereafter.

Merchandising
Uniforms (shorts & NEW reversible singlet) $120, NEW reversible singlet only $60, Shorts only $60,

For further information please contact our Club Manager Marita Young
admin@brightonwolves.org.au or 0411 834 234
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